
31 August 2022 Wednesday                                   KHAS-LPPE Stage 1 

6 September 2022 Tuesday                                    KHAS-LPPE Stage 2

19-20 September Monday-Tuesday                  Preparatory Program Orientation Days

21 September  2022 Wednesday                          Fall semester classes begin

28 October 2022 Friday                                          Holiday before Republic Day (afternoon) 

17 November 2022 Thursday                                 Midterm

18 November 2022 Friday                                      Exam Grading (No classes)

28 December 2022 Wednesday                           Final Exam (Writing Part) 

30 December 2022 Friday                                      New Year Holiday (afternoon)

6 January 2023 Friday                                             End of Fall semester classes

9-10 January 2023 Monday-Tuesday               Final Exam

16-20 January 2023                                                 Registration renewal period for Spring semester

30 January 2023 Monday                                       Spring semester classes begin

30 March 2023 Thursday                                       Midterm Exam 

31 March 2023 Friday                                              Exam Grading (No classes)

17-21 April 2023                                                        Spring Holiday

1 May 2023 Monday                                                 May 1 Worker’s Day

17 May 2023 Wednesday                                        Final Exam (Writing Part) 

19 May 2023 Friday                                                   Commemoration of ATATÜRK, Youth and Sports Day 

25  May 2023 Thursday                                           End of Spring semester classes

26-30 May 2023                                                        Final Exam

7 June 2023 Wednesday                                         KHAS-LPPE Stage 2

5-12 June 2023                                                          Extended Spring Semester registration period

14 June 2023 Wednesday                                       Extended Spring Semester classes begin

28 June 2023 Wednesday                                       Sacrifice Feast Eve (afternoon)

29-10 June 2023 Thursday- Friday                     Feast of Sacrifice

18 July 2023 Tuesday                                                Midterm

18 August 2023 Friday                                              End of Extended Spring Semester classes 

21-22 August 2023 Monday-Tuesday               Final Exam
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